County
Name

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

Selected -

Election

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

VUID

2207442268

2207615771

2207869012

2212184164

2207198739

2215391103

2215390253

Last Name

BANKS

DIRICKSON

DIRICKSON

GRISWOLD

GUILLORY

HALLMARK

HALLMARK

Suffix First Name

MARY

AMANDA

SAM

KELLY

MARSHALL

GEORGE

LISA

Ballot
Mailed Date

09/20/2024

09/20/2024

09/20/2024

09/20/2024

09/20/2024

10/01/2024

10/01/2024

Precinct



BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2215521944

2209754271

2214149592

2214486510

2207293372

2207292220

2210728845

2215366040

HERNANDEZ
MORAN

LEE

LIVESAY

LIVESAY

MATHEWS

MATHEWS

NEUMANN

PRICE

RIGOBERTO

STEVEN

JEANETTE

ZACKARY

JOSHUA

HUNTER

SARA

TIFFANY

10/01/2024

09/20/2024

09/20/2024

09/20/2024

09/20/2024

09/20/2024

09/20/2024

10/01/2024

11



BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2215366249

2212328699

2211826036

PRINCE

SEABAUGH

STURM

JUSTIN

NATHAN

HEIDI

10/01/2024

09/20/2024

09/20/2024

11

11



