County Name	Selected - Election	VUID	Last Name	Suffix First Name	Ballot Mailed Date	Precinct
BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2207442268	BANKS	MARY	09/20/2024	8
BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2207615771	DIRICKSON	AMANDA	09/20/2024	7
BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2207869012	DIRICKSON	SAM	09/20/2024	7
BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2212184164	GRISWOLD	KELLY	09/20/2024	7
BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2207198739	GUILLORY	MARSHALL	09/20/2024	7
BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2215391103	HALLMARK	GEORGE	10/01/2024	4
BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2215390253	HALLMARK	LISA	10/01/2024	4

BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2215521944	HERNANDEZ MORAN	RIGOBERTO	10/01/2024	2
BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2209754271	LEE	STEVEN	09/20/2024	7
BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2214149592	LIVESAY	JEANETTE	09/20/2024	6
BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2214486510	LIVESAY	ZACKARY	09/20/2024	6
BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2207293372	MATHEWS	JOSHUA	09/20/2024	6
BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2207292220	MATHEWS	HUNTER	09/20/2024	6
BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2210728845	NEUMANN	SARA	09/20/2024	9
BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2215366040	PRICE	TIFFANY	10/01/2024	11

BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2215366249	PRINCE	JUSTIN	10/01/2024	11
BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2212328699	SEABAUGH	NATHAN	09/20/2024	11
BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2211826036	STURM	HEIDI	09/20/2024	8